
Part#: C8RRG-4018G Manufacturers: CW Industries

Description: DIP CABLE - CDR40G/AE40G/CDR40G

RFQ

Part#: C8RRG-2418G Manufacturers: CW Industries

Description: DIP CABLE - CDR24G/AE24G/CDR24G

RFQ

Part#: C8RRS-1436M Manufacturers: CW Industries

Description: DIP CABLE - CDR14S/AE14M/CDR14S

RFQ

Part#: C8RRS-1618M Manufacturers: CW Industries

Description: DIP CABLE - CDR16S/AE16M/CDR16S

RFQ

Part#: C8RRS-1606M Manufacturers: CW Industries

Description: DIP CABLE - CDR16S/AE16M/CDR16S

RFQ

Part#: C8RRG-4006G Manufacturers: CW Industries

Description: DIP CABLE - CDR40G/AE40G/CDR40G

RFQ

Part#: C8RRS-1418M Manufacturers: CW Industries

Description: DIP CABLE - CDR14S/AE14M/CDR14S

RFQ

Part#: C8RRG-2436M Manufacturers: CW Industries

Description: DIP CABLE - CDR24G/AE24M/CDR24G

RFQ

Part#: C8RRS-1418G Manufacturers: CW Industries

Description: DIP CABLE - CDR14S/AE14G/CDR14S

RFQ

Part#: C8RRS-1406G Manufacturers: CW Industries

Description: DIP CABLE - CDR14S/AE14G/CDR14S

RFQ

Part#: C8RRG-2436G Manufacturers: CW Industries

Description: DIP CABLE - CDR24G/AE24G/CDR24G

RFQ

Part#: C8RRS-1606G Manufacturers: CW Industries

Description: DIP CABLE - CDR16S/AE16G/CDR16S

RFQ

Part#: C8RRG-2406M Manufacturers: CW Industries

Description: DIP CABLE - CDR24G/AE24M/CDR24G

RFQ

Part#: C8RRS-1436G Manufacturers: CW Industries

Description: DIP CABLE - CDR14S/AE14G/CDR14S

RFQ

Part#: C8RRG-4006M Manufacturers: CW Industries

Description: DIP CABLE - CDR40G/AE40M/CDR40G

RFQ

Part#: C8RRS-1406M Manufacturers: CW Industries

Description: DIP CABLE - CDR14S/AE14M/CDR14S

RFQ

Part#: C8RRS-1618G Manufacturers: CW Industries

Description: DIP CABLE - CDR16S/AE16G/CDR16S

RFQ

Part#: C8RRG-2418M Manufacturers: CW Industries

Description: DIP CABLE - CDR24G/AE24M/CDR24G

RFQ

Part#: C8RRG-4018M Manufacturers: CW Industries

Description: DIP CABLE - CDR40G/AE40M/CDR40G

RFQ

Part#: C8RRG-4036G Manufacturers: CW Industries

Description: DIP CABLE - CDR40G/AE40G/CDR40G

RFQ

CW Industries C8RRG-4036M C8RRG-4036M distributor C8RRG-4036M supplier C8RRG-4036M price

C8RRG-4036M download datasheet C8RRG-4036M datasheet C8RRG-4036M stock buy C8RRG-4036M

CW Industries C8RRG-4036M

C8RRG-4036M

Part Number C8RRG-4036M Manufacturer CW Industries

Description DIP CABLE - CDR40G/AE40M/CDR40G Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 8330 pcs Data sheet

C8PP,RR Part Number Guide

Ribbon Cable Assembly Length Guide

CWR-13x Dip Conn

Category Cable Assemblies Usage Socket (0.6"), Board In

Shielding Unshielded Series -

Pitch - Connector 0.100" (2.54mm) Pitch - Cable 0.050" (1.27mm)

Number of Rows 2 Number of Positions 40

Length 3.00' (914.40mm) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Features Strain Relief Detailed Description 40 Position Cable Assembly Rectangular DIP to DIP, Reversed 3.00' (914.40mm)

Contact Finish Thickness 10.0µin (0.25µm) Contact Finish Gold

Connector Type DIP to DIP, Reversed Color Multiple, Ribbon

Cable Termination IDC

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all CW Industries series electronic components. We have 8330 pieces of CW Industries C8RRG-4036M in stock

available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for C8RRG-4036M
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Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy C8RRG-4036M with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

C8RRG-4036M Lead free / RoHS Compliant

CW Industries Hong Kong

DIP CABLE - CDR40G/AE40M/CDR40G DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

C8PP,RR Part Number Guide

Ribbon Cable Assembly Length Guide

CWR-13x Dip Conn

 

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-4036M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-4036M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/8a/C8PPS-1406G.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/38/M1CXA-6036J.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/d1/CWR-220-60-0021.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1746326.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/8a/C8PPS-1406G.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/38/M1CXA-6036J.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/d1/CWR-220-60-0021.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Cable-Assemblies.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-4018G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-4018G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4684892.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-2418G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-2418G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1670673.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRS-1436M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRS-1436M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5819750.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRS-1618M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRS-1618M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5318333.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRS-1606M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRS-1606M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5447368.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-4006G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-4006G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4675217.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRS-1418M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRS-1418M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/184111.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-2436M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-2436M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/109564.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRS-1418G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRS-1418G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5336914.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRS-1406G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRS-1406G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/274077.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-2436G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-2436G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/687083.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRS-1606G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRS-1606G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3189335.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-2406M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-2406M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2792528.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRS-1436G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRS-1436G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1287449.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-4006M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-4006M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5339302.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRS-1406M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRS-1406M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3617607.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRS-1618G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRS-1618G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1304803.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-2418M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-2418M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6017933.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-4018M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-4018M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1497714.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-4036G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CW-Industries/C8RRG-4036G.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CW-Industries.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2298584.htm
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